42000048474

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100388554081

2022 JUN -7 PM 3: 01

RECEIVED

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE : 713468 / 8381828 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00 ORDER DATE: May 27, 2022 ORDER TIME : 2:32 PM ORDER NO. : 713468-001 CUSTOMER NO: 8381828 DOMESTIC FILING ORLANDO RICCI, MD, P.A. NAME: EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ____ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.



June 10, 2022

CSC

RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: ORLANDO RICCI, MD, P.A.

Ref. Number: W22000076533

We have received your document for ORLANDO RICCI, MD, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 822A00012857

2022 JUN 14 PM 12: 57

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
07 E Cervantes St		
Pensacola, FL 32501		
IRTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized	is:	
		•
	S 202	
	AHAS	
		<u>}</u>
	TO CO.	
RTICLE IV SHARES		
The number of shares of stock is: 10,000		_
ne number of shares of stock is: 10,000		
ne number of snares of stock is:		_
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Di		
IRTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Name and Title: Orlando Ricci, Director	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Name and Title: Orlando Ricci, Director		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
(RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Name and Title: Orlando Ricci, Director	Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Orlando Ricci, Director Address 707 E Cervantes St	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Name and Title: 707 E Cervantes St	Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Pensacola, FL 32501 Name and Title:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	-
Name and Title: Orlando Ricci, Director Address Pensacola, FL 32501	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	-
Name and Title: Pensacola, FL 32501 Name and Title:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	-
Name and Title: Orlando Ricci, Director 707 E Cervantes St Pensacola, FL 32501 Name and Title:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	-
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Orlando Ricci, Director Name and Title: Address Pensacola, FL 32501 Name and Title:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	-
Orlando Ricci, Director Name and Title: 707 E Cervantes St Pensacola, FL 32501 Name and Title: Address	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Orlando Ricci, Director Name and Title: 707 E Cervantes St Pensacola, FL 32501 Name and Title: Address	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Orlando Ricci, Director Name and Title: 707 E Cervantes St Pensacola, FL 32501 Name and Title: Address	Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Orlando Ricci, Director 707 E Cervantes St Pensacola, FL 32501 Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	Name and Title:	

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:		
· `Address		Address:		
•				
ARTICLE VI	EGISTERED AGENT			
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name:	Corporation Service Company			
Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	2022 JUN -7 STALL AHA		
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR			
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	SSEE. S		
Name:	Orlando Ricci	. E. O		
Address:	707 E Cervantes St	· ·		
	Pensacola, FL 32501	_		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)		
(If an effective date, it does not be filling.)	ate is listed, the date must be specific and canno	t be more than five days prior or 90 days after the		
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as		
the document's ef	Tective date on the Department of State's records.			
Having been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of process for	or the above stated corporation at the place designated in this		
certificate, I am fa	miliar with and accept the appointment as register	ed agent and agree to act in this capacity		
lly	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, <u>-</u>			
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
-		<u>(0-6-2022</u>		
Required Signatur	re/Incorporator	Date		